Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 10/23/2014 Greenville 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 11:45 AM Room 108
CHAPTER: 13 150 Reade Circle
Greenville, NC 27858

Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee

1 14-05372-5-RDD  Veronica Spells Jennifer K. Bennington Richard M Stearns

2 14-04888-5-RDD Michael Craig Atkinson Patrick Donovan Riley Richard M Stearns

3 14-05367-5-RDD Christopher Ray Marshburn Patrick Donovan Riley Richard M Stearns

4 14-05431-5-RDD James Elwood Spruill Edwin M. Hardy Richard M Stearns

5 14-05439-5-RDD Michael Clint Davis Edwin M. Hardy Richard M Stearns

6 14-05492-5-RDD Cynthia Davis Brown Edwin M. Hardy Richard M Stearns

7 14-04420-5-RDD  Winfield Harris Peggy S. Levin Richard M Stearns

Monica McCray Harris

8 14-05348-5-RDD Nora Lee Hyman Peggy S. Levin Richard M Stearns
9 14-05365-5-RDD  Jennifer Reaves Peggy S. Levin Richard M Stearns
10 14-05320-5-RDD  Charles L Barber J. Allen Murphy Richard M Stearns
11 14-05337-5-RDD  Grover Carroll Tyson J. Allen Murphy Richard M Stearns
12 14-03123-5-RDD Michael J Crow J. Allen Murphy Richard M Stearns
13 14-05513-5-RDD  Carolyn Rene Freeman Richard C Poole Richard M Stearns
14 14-05569-5-RDD  Cynthia Claire Perry Richard C Poole Richard M Stearns
15 14-05586-5-RDD Frank Wanamaker Moots Jr. Richard C Poole Richard M Stearns

Dianne Nichols Moots

16 14-05446-5-RDD  Scott Ray Hunter Allen C Brown Richard M Stearns
Angela Shepard Hunter

17 14-05452-5-RDD  Jeffrey Stanley Allen C Brown Richard M Stearns
Kimberly M Stanley
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Case Number

14-04785-5-RDD

14-04812-5-RDD

14-05441-5-RDD

14-05474-5-RDD

14-05523-5-RDD

14-05461-5-RDD

14-05562-5-RDD

14-05344-5-RDD

14-05413-5-RDD

14-05385-5-RDD

14-04182-5-RDD

14-04904-5-RDD

14-05434-5-RDD

14-05465-5-RDD

14-05341-5-RDD

14-05539-5-RDD

14-04002-5-RDD

14-05414-5-RDD

14-05522-5-RDD

14-05518-5-RDD

Debtor
Marjorie Sharp

Darrell Wayne Edwards

James Eugene Everette
Darlene Vinson Everette

Roosevelt Greene

Patricia Ann Vinson

Dennis Milton Cherry

Patricia Ann Mason

William Earl Sumler

Luz Dary Saunders

Tia Miche Gorham-Shields

Lenward A. Jones
Minnie A. Jones

Leslie J. Bell
Brenda D. Bell

Manuel Silvester Wiggins
Diane Perry Wiggins

Shelton Eugene Purnell
Kendra Nicole Taylor

Willie Staton
Cressie Beatrice Staton

Willie Lee Artis

Shirley Parker Artis

Stephanie Clark Williams

Tammy Teresa Spencer

Barbara Ann Dickens

Hubert Simon Bedard

Attorney
Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Michael B. Sosna

Michael B. Sosna

Michael B. Sosna

Michael B. Sosna

Michael B. Sosna

Michael B. Sosna

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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Case Number

14-05355-5-RDD

14-05406-5-RDD

14-05438-5-RDD

14-05563-5-RDD

14-05587-5-RDD

14-05402-5-RDD

Debtor

Patricia Ann Barnes

Quintera Dion Whitehead

George Leon Leonard

Renae Lanette Eades

Allison Devone Banks

Lillie M. Atkinson

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Pro Se

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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